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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 18th round, Match #143

Friday, 10.12.2021, 13:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 2

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Myhal Nazar (C)
2 Oleksiievets Oleksandr
3 Huk Ihor
4 Savchuk Oleksandr
5 Barabash Dmytro
6 Perekhodko Maksym
7 Shukh Dmytro
8 Isadchenko Nikita
9 Vadovskyi Maksym
10 Zaiko Sviatoslav
11 Smitiukh Oleksandr

Substitutes
13 Levchuk Borys
14 Dreval Bohdan
15 Ibrahimov Roman
16 Lysiuk Roman
17 Diachuk Andrii

Coach
Bal Orest

12 Bandura Oleksandr
2 Savchuk Hlib
4 Kholod Vitalii
5 Sliusar Denys (C)
20 Liakh Rostyslav
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
10 Fedor Oleh
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
9 Bendera Ivan

Substitutes
1 Dubovyi Ivan
6 Varfolomieiev Ivan
17 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
18 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
13 Kuzik Orest
8 Hahun Roman
3 Dorosh Ihor
11 Shostak Dmytro
16 Rusiak Nazar

Coach
Shuha Ivan

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 18th round, Match #143
Friday, 10.12.2021, 13:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 2 «Ruh» Lviv
10 Zaiko Sviatoslav 4'

11 Smitiukh Oleksandr 9'

46' 5 Sliusar Denys
6 Varfolomieiev Ivan

59' 6 Varfolomieiev Ivan
6 Perekhodko Maksym

13 Levchuk Borys 64'

8 Isadchenko Nikita
16 Lysiuk Roman 64'

10 Zaiko Sviatoslav
14 Dreval Bohdan 64'

69' 10 Fedor Oleh
17 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav

11 Smitiukh Oleksandr
15 Ibrahimov Roman 69'

3 Huk Ihor 70'

72' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

3 Huk Ihor 72'

75' 9 Bendera Ivan
11 Shostak Dmytro

2 Oleksiievets Oleksandr 87'

87' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

88' 17 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav

90' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
18 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii

90' 14 Kvasnytsia Illia
16 Rusiak Nazar

90+3' 20 Liakh Rostyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


